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School Working Hours

For Saturday

Instructional Hour for Teachers

For Saturday

School Working Days

Student Helpline Toll Free Number
Address:

The dates mentioned in the academic calendar for academic
activities are tentative, school/clusters may change the dates as

9.30amto4.30pm
7.00amto 1.00pm

10.00amt04.00 pm

7.00amto 1.00pm
232 days

18003456722/14417

Directorate of Secondary Education

6th Floor, Unit-V, Bhubaneswar-751001
e-mail : dseorissaedn@yahoo.com

per their local need with a prior permission from DEOs.

Information regarding conduct of Club activities and House Activities will be
supplemented through detailed guidelines from the Department.

 Morning School Timetable will be as per the decision of the Government.

« Two periods only will be dedicated for club / house activities on Saturdays. Rest
of the day will have regular instruction.

« Remedial / enrichment programme will start from July keeping in view the
academic performance of the students.

SI.No. Months Sundays Vacations &
Public Holidays

1. April 5 4

2. May 4 23

£l June 4 18

4. July 5 1

5. August 4 2

6. September 4 5

7. October 5 10

8. November 4 2

9. December 5 8

10. January 4 3

1. February 4 1

12. March 5 2

TOTAL 53 79+2*

*Two additional Local/Visitor Holidays
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Total

Working Days

21
4
8
25
25
21
16
24
18
24
24
24
234-2=232

SI. No.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS

Utkal Divas (Observance) 01.04.2023 Saturday
Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday
Maha Vishuba Sankranti/  14.04.2023 Friday

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

|d-Ul-Fitre 22.04.2023 Saturday
Summer Vacation 05.05.2023t017.06.2023  Friday to Saturday
Ratha Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday
Bahuda Yatra 28.06.2023 Wednesday
ID-ul-Zuha 30.06.2023 Friday
Muharram 28.07.2023 Friday
Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday
(Observance)

Jhulana Purnima 30.08.2023 Wednesday
Guru Divas (Observance)  05.09.2023 Tuesday
Janmastami 06.09.2023 Wednesday
Ganesh Puja (Observance) 19.09.2023 Tuesday
Nuakhai 20.09.2023 Wednesday
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SI. No.
16.

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DATE

Birthday of 29.09.2023

Prophet Mohammed

Gandhi Jayanti (Observance) 02.10.2023

Puja Vacation 20.10.2023t0 30.10.2023
Sishu Divas (Observance) 14.11.2023

Rasa Purnima 27.11.2023
Prathamastami 05.12.2023

X-Mas Holidays 23.12.2023t001.01.2024
Netaji Jayanti/ (Observance) 23.01.2024

Vir Surendra Sai Jayanti

Republic Day (Observance) 26.01.2024

Basanta Panchami (Observance) 14.02.2024
Mahashivaratri 08.03.2024

Holi 25.03.2024

Local/Visitors Holidays 2 days

INFORMATION INSTRUCTIONS MONTH-WISE WORKING DAYS OBSERVANCE/HOLIDAY LIST : 2023-24

DAYS
Friday

Monday

Friday to Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Saturday to Monday

Tuesday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
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